Economic And Workforce Development Department    

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding Grants To Twenty-Five (25) 

Oakland-Based Nonprofit Organizations Providing Arts And Cultural Services In Oakland 

Through December 31, 2025, In A Total Amount Not To Exceed One Hundred Sixty-two 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($162,500)

25-0562

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Legislation

90687 C.M.S

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendation Of Staff And To Forward This Item 

To The April 14, 2025 Special City Council Agenda On Consent

3 Speakers Spoke On This Item